
BorgWarner Replacement  R2S Turbochargers for International MaxxForce DT EPA10 Engines 

Borg Warner
R2S Series
Turbochargers

Original Equipment for your Original Equipment

 • Manufactured for maximum durability to get the most out of your investment
 • High-speed core assembly testing to guarantee optimum product reliability
 • Reman units that incorporate the latest design upgrades are available
    off the shelf to reduce your downtime, at a fraction of the cost.
 • One Year, 100,000 mile warranty

Use BorgWarner turbos that have been specifically developed, tested, and
approved for peak performance and vehicle uptime.approved for peak performance and vehicle uptime.

Please refer to the BorgWarner turbochargers application program for updates, additional part numbers, 
and engine application details. 
*All numbers, names, and descriptions herein are used for reference purposes only and do not imply that they are the product of the original manufacturer.

VEHICLE MANUFACTURER TO BORGWARNER CROSS REFERENCE CHART

Reference # Configuration Description Model
Specification

Borgwarner
Turbocharger
Part #
(Reman)

1891336C92

1891392C92

1891392C93

1894539C91

1899898C92

HP/LP STAGES 1

HP/LP STAGES 1

HP/LP STAGES 1

HP/LP STAGES 1

HP/LP STAGES 1

R2S B1 + B2

R2S B1 + B2

R2S B1 + B2

R2S B1 + B2

R2S B1 + B2

11559900046

12749900076

11559900047

12749900075

11559900047

12749900075

111559900049

12749900077

11559900047

12749900076

HP Turbo

LP Turbo

HP Turbo

LP Turbo

HP Turbo

LP Turbo

HPHP Turbo

LP Turbo

HP Turbo

LP Turbo

Street


