## Borg Warner R2S Series Turbochargers



## Original Equipment for your Original Equipment

- Manufactured for maximum durability to get the most out of your investment
- High-speed core assembly testing to guarantee optimum product reliability
- Reman units that incorporate the latest design upgrades are available off the shelf to reduce your downtime, at a fraction of the cost.
- One Year, 100,000 mile warranty

Use BorgWarner turbos that have been specifically developed, tested, and approved for peak performance and vehicle uptime.

VEHICLE MANUFACTURER TO BORGWARNER CROSS REFERENCE CHART				
Reference #	Configuration	Borgwarner Turbocharger Part # (Reman)	Description	Model Specification
1891336C92	HP/LP STAGES 1	11559900046	HP Turbo	R2S B1 + B2
		12749900076	LP Turbo	
1891392C92	HP/LP STAGES 1	11559900047	HP Turbo	R2S B1 + B2
		12749900075	LP Turbo	
1891392C93	HP/LP STAGES 1	11559900047	HP Turbo	R2S B1 + B2
		12749900075	LP Turbo	
1894539C91	HP/LP STAGES 1	11559900049	HP Turbo	R2S B1 + B2
		12749900077	LP Turbo	
1899898C92	HP/LP STAGES 1	11559900047	HP Turbo	R2S B1 + B2
		12749900076	LP Turbo	

Please refer to the BorgWarner turbochargers application program for updates, additional part numbers, and engine application details.

BorgWarner Replacement R2S Turbochargers for International MaxxForce DT EPA10 Engines



LOCATIONS SERVING YOU Detroit Superior Turbo & Injection. 3745 Central Street | Detroit, MI 48210 | (313) 842-4616

Grand Rapids Diesel Injection Service. 430 54th St SW | Grand Rapids, MI 49548 | (616) 531-1030

Edwardsburg Stateline Diesel Service. 25162 US Highway 12E | Edwardsburg, MI 49112 | (269) 663-8571

Blissfield Superior Turbo & Injection. 211 N Jipson St | Blissfield, MI 49228 | (517) 486-0000

<sup>\*</sup>All numbers, names, and descriptions herein are used for reference purposes only and do not imply that they are the product of the original manufacture